
Note taker: 

9:30 AM 

10:15 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:45 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:15 AM 

Special notes: 

Wood County 
Commission 

Mary Rader 

Agenda topics 
SIGN MINUTES, ORDERS, PURCHASE 
ORDERS, STREET NAMINGS, ETC. 

REPAlRS TO LAW ENFORCEMENT 
BUILDING AND VEHICLES 

BID OPENING - HANDHELD RADIOS FOR 
SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 

SMALL COMMUNITY A1R SERVICE 
DEVELOPMENT GRANT MATCH 

MICHELLE BADGETT, MINOR 

MSAG AND KIMBALL 

1. LOITERYFUNDS 

2. PARKING LOT BEHIND HOLDING CENTER 

3.· W?BSlTE FOR WOOD COUNTY 

4. ASBESTOS ABA TEMENI: PLAN 

5. TRAVEL REGULATIONS 

3/6/2003 
8:33 AM to 12:00 NOON 

1 Court Square, Suite 203 
Parkersbu~ ~ 26101 

MARY RADER 

CHARLIE JOHNSON, 
CHIEF DEPUTY 

CAROLYN STROCK, 
WOOD COUNTY 
AlRPORT 
AUTHORITY 

LISA WEST, 
PETITIONER 

GINNY CONLEY, 
PROSECUTING 
ATTORNEY 

6. DISCUSS AND VOTE ON REGIONAL AIRPORT CONCEPT 

7. REQUEST FOR FUNDS FROM AMERICAN LEGION POST 15 

8. REQUEST FOR FUNDS IN REGARD TO SEIZED ANIMALS 

9. VACANCIES ON LEPC, WV ROUTE 2 AND 1-68 AUTHORITY AND WOOD 
COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES 

lO. APPOINTMENTS TO REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

11. RESOLUTION IN REGARD TO AIRPORT AUTHORITY 


