

Agenda

Wood County Commission

3/6/2003

8:33 AM to 12:00 NOON
1 Court Square, Suite 203
Parkersburg, WV 26101

Note taker: Mary Rader

Agenda topics

9:30 AM	SIGN MINUTES, ORDERS, PURCHASE ORDERS, STREET NAMINGS, ETC.	MARY RADER
10:15 AM	REPAIRS TO LAW ENFORCEMENT BUILDING AND VEHICLES	CHARLIE JOHNSON, CHIEF DEPUTY
10:30 AM	BID OPENING - HANDHELD RADIOS FOR SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT	
10:45 AM	SMALL COMMUNITY AIR SERVICE DEVELOPMENT GRANT MATCH	CAROLYN STROCK, WOOD COUNTY AIRPORT AUTHORITY
11:00 AM	MICHELLE BADGETT, MINOR	LISA WEST, PETITIONER
11:15 AM	MSAG AND KIMBALL	GINNY CONLEY, PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Special notes:

1. LOTTERY FUNDS
2. PARKING LOT BEHIND HOLDING CENTER
3. WEBSITE FOR WOOD COUNTY
4. ASBESTOS ABATEMENT PLAN
5. TRAVEL REGULATIONS
6. DISCUSS AND VOTE ON REGIONAL AIRPORT CONCEPT
7. REQUEST FOR FUNDS FROM AMERICAN LEGION POST 15
8. REQUEST FOR FUNDS IN REGARD TO SEIZED ANIMALS
9. VACANCIES ON LEPC, WV ROUTE 2 AND I-68 AUTHORITY AND WOOD COUNTY EMERGENCY SERVICES
10. APPOINTMENTS TO REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
11. RESOLUTION IN REGARD TO AIRPORT AUTHORITY

19 03